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Lancaster Middle School Invitational

Lancaster High School

Lancaster, Wisconsin  - 5/10/2022

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Ashley Rowe                8 Cuba City Mi             14.31  14  10
  2 Avery Richard              7 Platteville              14.32  14   8    14.312
  3 Peyton Lendosky            8 Fennimore                14.32  14   6    14.315
  4 Sophia Burr                8 Lancaster                14.51  14   5
  5 Kit Finley                 8 Mineral Poin             14.79  13   4
  6 Layla Novak                8 Dodgeville/M             14.91  14   3
  7 Caitlyn Pratt              8 Tri State Ho             14.93  14   2
  8 Abaigeal Williams          8 Richland Center          14.98   1   1
  9 Rochelle Venson            7 Lancaster                14.99  13
 10 Addison Bedward            8 Riverdale Mi             15.14  13
 11 Mari Medina                8 Riverdale Mi             15.24  11        15.238
 11 Pajessa Phillips           8 Iowa-Grant M             15.24  14        15.238
 13 Leanna Borkovec            8 Platteville              15.36  11
 14 Natalie Koeller            7 Lancaster                15.45  11
 15 Kenley Straka              7 River Valley             15.48  13
 16 Abby Parkins               8 Lancaster                15.53  11
 17 Rocky Venson               7 Lancaster                15.59  12
 18 Madelyn Coffield           7 Prairie du Chien         15.60  13
 19 Mollie Maes                6 River Valley             15.68   2
 20 Jenna Muench               8 Lancaster                15.77  13
 21 Kira Gratz                 7 Fennimore                15.81  10        15.809
 22 Bailee Bray                8 Fennimore                15.81  11        15.810
 23 Rianna Dye                 7 Platteville              15.82  10
 24 Lainee Pickel              8 Platteville              15.86  13        15.851
 25 Cayley Carter              8 Riverdale Mi             15.86  12        15.852
 26 Braelyn Bradshaw           8 Lancaster                15.89  11
 27 Lola Hahn                  6 Fennimore                15.94   8
 28 Kyllie Smith               7 River Valley             15.97  10
 29 Laura Sturmer              8 Prairie du Chien         15.99  14
 30 Aurora White               7 Dodgeville/M             16.00  12
 31 Gabriella Hoerth           7 Lancaster                16.01   8
 32 Breken Blackford-Hesselb   8 Mineral Poin             16.03  13        16.026
 33 Dayana Medina              6 Riverdale Mi             16.03  11        16.028
 34 Mary Marck                 8 River Valley             16.08   2
 35 Aly Jones                  8 Mineral Poin             16.16   9
 36 Ella Hillebrand            8 River Valley             16.20  10
 37 Emily Schroeder            8 Platteville              16.21   9
 38 Makenzie Gates             8 Prairie du Chien         16.35  12
 39 Emma Kretschman            6 Dodgeville/M             16.47   8
 40 Skylar Quinn               8 Dodgeville/M             16.55  12
 41 Maiha Williams             6 Dodgeville/M             16.58   9
 42 Emily Reilly               6 Dodgeville/M             16.59   7
 43 Josephine Anderson         6 Dodgeville/M             16.64   7
 44 Payton Robbins             6 Fennimore                16.65   7
 45 Emerald Pospochal          8 Riverdale Mi             16.72   7        16.711
 46 Allie Ames                 7 Prairie du Chien         16.72   9        16.712
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 47 Trinity Phillips           8 Iowa-Grant M             16.74   9
 48 Braelynn Tafs              6 River Valley             16.79  10
 49 Jayden Sieglaff            7 Platteville              16.82   7
 50 Danica Tydrich             7 Lancaster                16.86   6
 51 Ava Jones                  8 Riverdale Mi             16.92  10        16.912
 52 Joslyn Mahoney             6 River Valley             16.92   6        16.915
 53 Emma Meneguin              8 Cuba City Mi             16.94  10
 54 Keira Haser                8 Dodgeville/M             16.97   7
 55 Hailee Gates               6 Prairie du Chien         17.02   6
 56 Leah Klein                 7 Cuba City Mi             17.11   8
 57 Jaelyn Shaffer             8 Lancaster                17.17   8
 58 Brecklynn McCumber         7 Prairie du Chien         17.21   8
 59 Evelyn Taylor              7 Lancaster                17.22   8
 60 Emma Farrey                8 Cuba City Mi             17.51   1
 61 Adrianna Abing             8 Lancaster                17.52   6
 62 Kayli Schnitzler           6 Prairie du Chien         17.61   5
 63 Aubrey Wilson              6 Dodgeville/M             17.62   5
 64 Eden Fry                   6 Fennimore                17.63   2
 65 Mallory Allen              6 Dodgeville/M             17.73   7
 66 Madyson Varela             6 Fennimore                17.75   5
 67 Addy Winkers               8 Iowa-Grant M             17.77   4
 68 Trinity Boebel             6 Fennimore                17.78   6
 69 Kristin Nolan              6 Prairie du Chien         17.80   4
 70 Leanna Wruck               8 Platteville              17.82   5        17.811
 71 Lilyana Munson             7 Cuba City Mi             17.82   5        17.815
 72 Tatum James                7 Mineral Poin             17.87   6
 73 Callie Iverson             7 River Valley             17.94   6
 74 Autuman Robb               7 Mineral Poin             18.02   6
 75 Sophia Lingk               6 Dodgeville/M             18.15   9
 76 Sydney Sheffer             8 Cuba City Mi             18.39   4
 77 Hannah Ingham              6 Prairie du Chien         18.43   4
 78 Violet Ivanov              8 Platteville              18.56   5
 79 Brooklyn Avery             8 Prairie du Chien         18.69   5        18.685
 80 Abby Lee                   7 Iowa-Grant M             18.69   4        18.689
 81 Ellen Meyer                6 Fennimore                18.76   2
 82 Monica Goodman             6 Fennimore                18.81   2
 83 Miley Coniber              7 Fennimore                18.84  10
 84 Carissa Melssen            8 Dodgeville/M             18.90   4
 85 Grace Bennett              8 Lancaster                18.95   7        18.941
 86 Madheline Paredes          8 Cuba City Mi             18.95   3        18.942
 87 Austi Leigh                8 Mineral Poin             19.04   4
 88 Iralynn Bruegmann          6 Fennimore                19.18   1
 89 Ash Stone                  6 Dodgeville/M             19.26   3
 90 Brooklyn Kussmaul          8 Prairie du Chien         19.27   3
 91 Abby McCain                6 Dodgeville/M             19.49   3
 92 Natalie Kruger             7 Cuba City Mi             19.59   3
 93 Marlianne Hagmann          6 River Valley             19.67   3
 94 Brynli Ley                 6 Dodgeville/M             19.73   3
 95 Sidney Meudt               6 Dodgeville/M             19.96   3
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 96 Haylee Yeager              7 Mineral Poin             20.20   4
 97 Ava Winkers                6 Fennimore                20.82   8
 98 Lily Linscheid             7 Iowa-Grant M             21.17   2
 99 Dulce Mendez               7 Cuba City Mi             26.22   5
100 Rylee Klauer               7 Platteville              26.97   2

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Ashley Rowe                8 Cuba City Mi             28.61   8  10
  2 Karly Kramer               7 Prairie du Chien         28.77   8   8
  3 Bree Swenson               7 Mineral Poin             29.85   8   6
  4 Addison Schneider          8 Platteville              30.04   8   5
  5 Kylie Olmstead             8 Lancaster                30.52   8   4
  6 Abaigeal Williams          8 Richland Center          30.59   2   3
  7 Erika Droessler            7 Cuba City Mi             30.68   8   2
  8 Alyvia Bahl                8 Lancaster                31.29   7   1
  9 Aspen Gelo                 6 Prairie du Chien         31.34   6
 10 Elena Michek               7 Dodgeville/M             31.40   7
 11 Leanna Borkovec            8 Platteville              31.58   7
 12 Katie Nelson               7 Fennimore                31.59   7
 13 Olivia Tyson               8 Platteville              31.68   6
 14 Aubrey Williamson          8 Riverdale Mi             32.02   7
 15 Adelle Statz Lauper        6 Tri State Ho             32.22   7
 16 Natalie Koeller            7 Lancaster                32.42   6
 17 Gracie Leeser              8 Cuba City Mi             32.61   7
 18 Abigail Perkins            7 Prairie du Chien         32.68   5
 19 Lola Hahn                  6 Fennimore                32.75   6
 20 Katelyn Esch               8 Dodgeville/M             32.82   7
 21 Eliane Olson               8 Riverdale Mi             32.92   5
 22 Paisley Dressler           8 Prairie du Chien         33.16   5
 23 Madelyn Coffield           7 Prairie du Chien         33.32   6
 24 Allison Cejka              8 Prairie du Chien         33.34   4
 25 Gracie Morris              8 Lancaster                33.38   6
 26 Olivia Schleicher          8 Lancaster                33.58   4
 27 Izzy Potterton             8 Dodgeville/M             33.61   5
 28 Taylor Durst               7 Dodgeville/M             33.62   6
 29 Kalia Blakely              6 River Valley             33.65   6
 30 Kira Gratz                 7 Fennimore                33.67   5
 31 Kendyl Ruf                 7 Mineral Poin             34.42   5
 32 Josie Jenkins              7 Dodgeville/M             34.45   4
 33 Valeria Ramos Ramirez      7 Iowa-Grant M             35.15   1
 34 Natalie McElwee            6 River Valley             35.23   1
 35 Caitlyn Banfield           8 Platteville              35.25   4
 36 Brynn Swenson              7 Mineral Poin             35.59   3
 37 Charlotte Lowe             7 Platteville              35.60   4
 38 Emmerson Oellerich         7 Mineral Poin             35.74   4
 39 Kennady Fradette           6 Prairie du Chien         35.79   3
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 40 Eden Fry                   6 Fennimore                35.93   1
 41 Trinity Boebel             6 Fennimore                36.05   4
 42 Jenny Helin                8 Dodgeville/M             37.34   3
 43 Abigail McCullick          6 Prairie du Chien         38.12   3
 44 Autuman Robb               7 Mineral Poin             38.80   3
 45 Miley Coniber              7 Fennimore                38.91   2
 46 Ellen Meyer                6 Fennimore                40.02   3
 47 Shelby Lowe                7 Platteville              40.08   2
 48 Iralynn Bruegmann          6 Fennimore                40.47   2
 49 Austi Leigh                8 Mineral Poin             40.74   2
 50 Clara Schnitzler           6 Fennimore                41.07   1
 51 Payton Reynolds            6 Fennimore                44.14   2
 52 Kylie Landon               6 Fennimore                47.99   2

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Avery Richard              7 Platteville            1:03.84   4  10
  2 Sophia Burr                8 Lancaster              1:04.87   4   8
  3 Karly Kramer               7 Prairie du Chien       1:04.88   4   6
  4 Kylee Mumm                 8 Fennimore              1:09.13   4   5
  5 Isabella Austin            8 Cuba City Mi           1:09.20   4   4
  6 Payton Christopher         7 Mineral Poin           1:10.41   3   3
  7 Aspen Gelo                 6 Prairie du Chien       1:10.94   4   2
  8 Lilly Houtakker            7 Mineral Poin           1:11.58   3   1
  9 Addison Schneider          8 Platteville            1:11.79   4
 10 Gretjen Buchholz           8 Riverdale Mi           1:13.01   4
 11 Makenzie Gates             8 Prairie du Chien       1:14.23   3
 12 Kate Gebhard               8 Prairie du Chien       1:14.32   3
 13 Brynnlin Cartwright        7 Dodgeville/M           1:14.43   3
 14 Elle Schneider             8 Prairie du Chien       1:15.63   3
 15 Grace Fretz                8 Richland Center        1:16.20   2
 16 Melanie Williamson         7 Riverdale Mi           1:17.22   2
 17 Kylee Stodola              8 Dodgeville/M           1:18.70   1
 18 Kennady Fradette           6 Prairie du Chien       1:18.71   2
 19 Kate Kenney                7 Fennimore              1:19.81   2
 20 Camryn Hendrickson         8 Cuba City Mi           1:19.91   2
 21 Alaina Curry               8 Platteville            1:20.11   2
 22 Emily Reilly               6 Dodgeville/M           1:21.24   1
 23 Brielle Walmer             7 Dodgeville/M           1:22.81   3
 24 Caitlin Springer           8 River Valley           1:23.83   1
 25 Autumn Yttrie              7 Prairie du Chien       1:27.87   1
 26 Emily Kiefer               7 Cuba City Mi           1:29.80   1
 27 Monica Goodman             6 Fennimore              1:29.94   1
 28 Madyson Varela             6 Fennimore              1:31.62   1
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Girls 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kylee Mumm                 8 Fennimore              2:39.01   2  10
  2 Payton Christopher         7 Mineral Poin           2:48.22   2   8
  3 Jenna Muench               8 Lancaster              2:56.12   2   6
  4 Brooke Williamson          8 Riverdale Mi           2:56.43   2   5
  5 Mara Larson                8 Platteville            2:59.37   2   4
  6 Emma Giddings              8 Dodgeville/M           2:59.86   2   3
  7 Chloe Eastman              7 Dodgeville/M           3:01.80   2   2
  8 Melanie Williamson         7 Riverdale Mi           3:13.61   2   1
  9 Caitlin Springer           8 River Valley           3:13.77   2
 10 Jaelynn Slack              7 Platteville            3:14.09   1
 11 Jaelyn Shaffer             8 Lancaster              3:15.77   2
 12 Adeline Stader             7 Lancaster              3:18.57   1
 13 Kirstyn Pennekamp          8 Lancaster              3:27.69   1
 14 Keira Kartman              7 Fennimore              3:29.53   1
 15 Jayden Sieglaff            7 Platteville            3:30.13   1
 16 Autumn Yttrie              7 Prairie du Chien       3:35.93   1
 17 Katelyn Mathies            7 Prairie du Chien       3:45.82   1
 18 Lydia Troester             8 Cuba City Mi           3:50.58   1

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Katie Murphy               7 Lancaster              6:09.11   10
  2 Brielle Grant              7 River Valley           6:23.21    8
  3 Brooke Williamson          8 Riverdale Mi           6:26.60    6
  4 Natalie Horsefall          7 Fennimore              6:30.77    5
  5 Ellie Brunton              7 Platteville            6:31.57    4
  6 Mallory Miess              8 Riverdale Mi           6:42.89    3
  7 Mara Larson                8 Platteville            6:46.45    2
  8 Raina Arndt                6 Dodgeville/M           6:50.23    1
  9 Sara McWilliams            8 Lancaster              6:55.06
 10 Camryn Hendrickson         8 Cuba City Mi           7:02.51
 11 Vivian Bernhardt           8 Lancaster              7:39.16
 12 Keira Kartman              7 Fennimore              7:45.85
 13 Leticia Bonilla            7 Fennimore              8:26.33
 14 Eva Denucci                8 Platteville            8:37.76
 15 KaShailya Wiest            8 Lancaster              8:47.95
 16 Katelyn Mathies            7 Prairie du Chien       9:03.68
 17 Katie Gallagher            8 Lancaster              9:38.77

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Gretjen Buchholz           8 Riverdale Mi             17.60   5  10
  2 Brooklyn White             6 River Valley             18.67   5   8
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....Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

  3 Sosie Hoffman              7 Lancaster                18.74   5   6
  4 Lauren Gustafson           8 Cuba City Mi             19.40   5   5
  5 Lizzy Clauer               8 Lancaster                19.71   5   4
  6 Elle Schneider             8 Prairie du Chien         19.77   5   3
  7 Bree Swenson               7 Mineral Poin             20.39   4   2
  8 Sadie Schwartz             8 Platteville              20.66   5   1
  9 Lizzy Anthony              7 Cuba City Mi             20.76   4
 10 Mikala Schnering           7 Platteville              20.86   3
 11 Faye Schuette              7 Mineral Poin             21.08   4
 12 Kya Streif                 8 Lancaster                21.26   3
 13 Elsie Olson                6 Riverdale Mi             21.35   3
 14 Julia Kruger               8 Cuba City Mi             21.46   4
 15 Caitlyn Banfield           8 Platteville              21.53   4
 16 Paisley Dressler           8 Prairie du Chien         21.77   4
 17 Catherin Chavez            7 Cuba City Mi             21.80   3
 18 Kenzie Harris              8 Cuba City Mi             21.92   4
 19 Ella Hardy                 8 Prairie du Chien         22.53   2
 20 Lauren Bahe                7 Cuba City Mi             22.70   2
 21 Emma Dailey                8 Cuba City Mi             22.91   3
 22 Heidi Hegland              8 River Valley             22.99   2
 23 Jaelynn Slack              7 Platteville              23.15   3
 24 Jenna Parish               8 Fennimore                23.26   2
 25 Maya Pothour-Miller        7 Platteville              23.80   2
 26 Samantha Nagel             8 Prairie du Chien         23.82   1
 27 Laura Sturmer              8 Prairie du Chien         24.30   4
 28 Adrianna Abing             8 Lancaster                24.47   2
 29 Margot Dhyanchand          7 Lancaster                25.18   3

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Fennimore                                             55.91   4  10
     1) Rhiannon Nelson-Hahn 8          2) Kaylie Czaplewski 7
     3) Peyton Lendosky 8               4) Brooklyn Ritchie 7
  2 Cuba City Middle School  'C'                          58.18   3   8
     1) Kenzie Harris 8                 2) Isabella Austin 8
     3) Gracie Leeser 8                 4) Lauren Gustafson 8
  3 Lancaster                                             58.31   3   6
     1) Gabriella Hoerth 7              2) Sosie Hoffman 7
     3) Addison Morgan 7                4) Katie Murphy 7
  4 Platteville Middle School                             58.35   3   5
     1) Lainee Pickel 8                 2) Remington Dorota 8
     3) Olivia Tyson 8                  4) Maggie Grabandt 8
  5 Fennimore  'B'                                     x1:00.08   3
     1) Bailee Bray 8                   2) Addison Meckley 7
     3) Brylie Zink 7                   4) Malorie French 7
  6 Riverdale Middle School                             1:00.17   2   4
     1) Mari Medina 8                   2) Cayley Carter 8
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     3) Allie Goplin 8                  4) Addison Bedward 8
  7 Lancaster  'B'                                     x1:00.30   3
     1) Lizzy Clauer 8                  2) Braelyn Bradshaw 8
     3) Asia McDonald 8                 4) Abby Parkins 8
  8 River Valley  'C'                                   1:00.95   3   3
     1) Kalia Blakely 6                 2) Mollie Maes 6
     3) Natalie McElwee 6               4) Brooklyn White 6
  9 River Valley                                       x1:01.22   4
     1) Brielle Grant 7                 2) Heidi Hegland 8
     3) Kyllie Smith 7                  4) Kenley Straka 7
 10 Lancaster  'C'                                     x1:02.73   2
     1) Gracie Morris 8                 2) Kirstyn Pennekamp 8
     3) Olivia Schleicher 8             4) Kya Streif 8
 11 Riverdale Middle School  'B'                       x1:02.83   2
     1) Eliane Olson 8                  2) Emerald Pospochal 8
     3) McKenna Weiland 8               4) Lily Barr 8
 12 Cuba City Middle School                            x1:02.98   4
     1) Lizzy Anthony 7                 2) Lauren Bahe 7
     3) Iviannah Smith 7                4) Emily Kiefer 7
 13 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  'C'                       1:03.32   4   2
     1) Izzy Potterton 8                2) Keira Haser 8
     3) Katelyn Esch 8                  4) Marlie McGraw 7
 14 Lancaster  'D'                                     x1:03.43   2
     1) Evelyn Taylor 7                 2) Rochelle Venson 7
     3) Danica Tydrich 7                4) Rocky Venson 7
 15 River Valley  'B'                                  x1:04.49   4
     1) Callie Iverson 7                2) Joslyn Mahoney 6
     3) Paige Stafford 7                4) Braelynn Tafs 6
 16 Prairie du Chien  'B'                               1:04.78   1   1
     1) Kristin Nolan 6                 2) Kayli Schnitzler 6
     3) Lexi Trebus 7                   4) Shealynne Brunning 7
 17 Prairie du Chien                                   x1:06.19   1
     1) Addison Kirschbaum 8            2) Ella Hardy 8
     3) Samantha Nagel 8                4) Brecklynn McCumber 7
 18 Riverdale Middle School  'C'                       x1:06.52   2
     1) Dayana Medina 6                 2) Sophia Ellenson 7
     3) Sienna Deglow 7                 4) Haley Schneider 7
 19 Iowa-Grant Middle School                            1:07.20   2
     1) Valeria Ramos Ramirez 7         2) Abby Lee 7
     3) Kendra Wallace 7                4) June Spurley 7
 20 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  'B'                      x1:08.00   4
     1) Kylee Stodola 8                 2) Allison Tiber 7
     3) Myra Barr 7                     4) Jenny Helin 8
 21 Cuba City Middle School  'B'                       x1:08.10   3
     1) Cailyn Welter 8                 2) Lainey Welp 8
     3) Leah Klein 7                    4) Madheline Paredes 8
 22 Mineral Point Middle School  'B'                    1:09.61   4
     1) Emmerson Oellerich 7            2) Emily Heisner 7
     3) Kendyl Ruf 7                    4) Peyton Brant 7
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 23 Platteville Middle School  'B'                     x1:11.12   1
     1) Shelby Lowe 7                   2) Charlotte Lowe 7
     3) Nicole Peterson 7               4) Michelle Cox 7
 24 Dodgeville/Mineral Point                           x1:12.63   4
     1) Sara Moyle 6                    2) Abby McCain 6
     3) Emma Kretschman 6               4) Mallory Allen 6

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Mineral Point Middle School                         2:01.78   2  10
     1) Kit Finley 8                    2) Bree Swenson 7
     3) Ava Ingwell 7                   4) Faye Schuette 7
  2 Fennimore                                           2:02.30   2   8
     1) Rhiannon Nelson-Hahn 8          2) Kaylie Czaplewski 7
     3) Brooklyn Ritchie 7              4) Brylie Zink 7
  3 Platteville Middle School                           2:02.74   1   6
     1) Remington Dorota 8              2) Desaray Washington 8
     3) Sadie Schwartz 8                4) Maggie Grabandt 8
  4 Lancaster                                           2:03.66   2   5
     1) Alyvia Bahl 8                   2) Asia McDonald 8
     3) Kylie Olmstead 8                4) Lauren Reukauf 8
  5 Riverdale Middle School  'B'                        2:07.79   2   4
     1) Allie Goplin 8                  2) Emerald Pospochal 8
     3) Ava Jones 8                     4) Eliane Olson 8
  6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point                            2:08.67   2   3
     1) Brielle Walmer 7                2) Elena Michek 7
     3) Layla Novak 8                   4) Skylar Quinn 8
  7 Cuba City Middle School                             2:12.72   1   2
     1) Emma Dailey 8                   2) Erika Droessler 7
     3) Catherin Chavez 7               4) Julia Kruger 8
  8 Fennimore  'B'                                     x2:13.63   1
     1) Jenna Parish 8                  2) Malorie French 7
     3) Katie Nelson 7                  4) Mayleigh Seitz 6
  9 Riverdale Middle School  'C'                       x2:17.16   2
     1) Dayana Medina 6                 2) Sophia Ellenson 7
     3) Sienna Deglow 7                 4) Haley Schneider 7
 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  'B'                      x2:18.89   2
     1) Myra Barr 7                     2) Allison Tiber 7
     3) Marlie McGraw 7                 4) Taylor Durst 7
 11 Riverdale Middle School  'D'                       x2:24.71   1
     1) Elsie Olson 6                   2) Shyanna Doyle 7
     3) Emma Horton 6                   4) Kaitlyn Miess 6
 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  'C'                      x2:25.12   2
     1) Emma Dougherty 6                2) Brynli Ley 6
     3) Sara Moyle 6                    4) Maiha Williams 6
 13 Prairie du Chien                                    2:25.64   1   1
     1) Allison Cejka 8                 2) Abigail McCullick 6
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     3) Allie Ames 7                    4) Emory Campbell 7

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Tri State Homeschool                                4:40.73   10
     1) Adelle Statz Lauper 6           2) Ruah Franzmann-Simmert 7
     3) Caitlyn Pratt 8                 4) Kate Pronschinske 7
  2 Mineral Point Middle School                         4:48.64    8
     1) Payton Christopher 7            2) Ava Ingwell 7
     3) Faye Schuette 7                 4) Lilly Houtakker 7
  3 Dodgeville/Mineral Point                            4:59.96    6
     1) Brynnlin Cartwright 7           2) Chloe Eastman 7
     3) Emma Giddings 8                 4) Aurora White 7
  4 Platteville Middle School  'B'                      5:01.71    5
     1) Ellie Brunton 7                 2) Rianna Dye 7
     3) Maya Pothour-Miller 7           4) Mikala Schnering 7
  5 Riverdale Middle School                             5:02.09    4
     1) Mallory Miess 8                 2) Brooke Williamson 8
     3) Morgan Wiitanen 8               4) Aubrey Williamson 8
  6 Fennimore                                           5:19.39    3
     1) Kate Kenney 7                   2) Natalie Horsefall 7
     3) Mallori Oyen 8                  4) Mayleigh Seitz 6
  7 Lancaster                                           5:23.46    2
     1) Greta Jensen 7                  2) Clara Marenes 7
     3) Brielle Schmitz 7               4) Margot Dhyanchand 7
  8 Platteville Middle School                          x5:32.40
     1) Emily Schroeder 8               2) Alaina Curry 8
     3) Maddy Jacquinot 8               4) Eva Denucci 8

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Sophia Burr                8 Lancaster              4-08.00   10
  2 Brooklyn White             6 River Valley           4-06.00    8
  3 Kate Kenney                7 Fennimore             J4-04.00    6
  4 Gretjen Buchholz           8 Riverdale Mi          J4-04.00    5
  5 Grace Fretz                8 Richland Center       J4-04.00    4
  6 Karly Kramer               7 Prairie du Chien      J4-04.00    3
  7 Alyvia Bahl                8 Lancaster             J4-04.00    1.50
  7 Rianna Dye                 7 Platteville           J4-04.00    1.50
  9 Kenley Straka              7 River Valley           4-02.00
  9 Marlie McGraw              7 Dodgeville/M           4-02.00
  9 Brylie Zink                7 Fennimore              4-02.00
  9 Morgan Wiitanen            8 Riverdale Mi           4-02.00
 13 Kit Finley                 8 Mineral Poin           4-00.00
 13 Kenzie Harris              8 Cuba City Mi           4-00.00
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 13 Leanna Borkovec            8 Platteville            4-00.00
 13 Addison Morgan             7 Lancaster              4-00.00
 17 Heidi Hegland              8 River Valley           3-10.00
 17 Mayleigh Seitz             6 Fennimore              3-10.00
 17 Maya Pothour-Miller        7 Platteville            3-10.00
 20 Ava Jones                  8 Riverdale Mi           3-08.00
 -- Pajessa Phillips           8 Iowa-Grant M                NH
 -- Aubrey Wilson              6 Dodgeville/M                NH

Girls Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Cayley Carter              8 Riverdale Mi           7-00.00   10
  2 Kate Pronschinske          7 Tri State Ho           6-06.00    8
  3 Lauren Reukauf             8 Lancaster              5-06.00    6
  4 Adeline Stader             7 Lancaster              5-00.00    5
  5 Ellen Meyer                6 Fennimore             J4-06.00    4
  6 Kylie Olmstead             8 Lancaster             J4-06.00    3
  7 Monica Goodman             6 Fennimore             J4-06.00    2
  8 Clara Marenes              7 Lancaster              4-00.00    1

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Sosie Hoffman              7 Lancaster             15-01.50   10
  2 Brooklyn Ritchie           7 Fennimore             15-01.00    8
  3 Ashley Rowe                8 Cuba City Mi          14-04.00    6
  4 Catherin Chavez            7 Cuba City Mi          13-11.00    5
  5 Lilly Houtakker            7 Mineral Poin          13-09.00    4
  6 Ava Ingwell                7 Mineral Poin          13-08.00    3
  7 Peyton Lendosky            8 Fennimore             13-07.00    2
  8 Addison Meckley            7 Fennimore             13-06.00    1
  9 Brynnlin Cartwright        7 Dodgeville/M          13-02.00
 10 Aspen Gelo                 6 Prairie du Chien      13-00.00
 11 Laura Sturmer              8 Prairie du Chien      12-11.00
 12 Emma Dougherty             6 Dodgeville/M          12-10.00
 13 Katie Murphy               7 Lancaster             12-08.50
 14 Greta Jensen               7 Lancaster             12-08.00
 15 Erika Droessler            7 Cuba City Mi          12-07.00
 15 Madelyn Coffield           7 Prairie du Chien      12-07.00
 15 Isabella DeVinney          6 River Valley          12-07.00
 18 Lainee Pickel              8 Platteville           12-06.50
 19 Sadie Schwartz             8 Platteville           12-03.00
 19 Vivian Bernhardt           8 Lancaster             12-03.00
 19 Kylee Stodola              8 Dodgeville/M          12-03.00
 19 Isabella Austin            8 Cuba City Mi          12-03.00
 23 Olivia Tyson               8 Platteville           11-11.50
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 24 Kaylie Czaplewski          7 Fennimore             11-11.00
 25 Margot Dhyanchand          7 Lancaster             11-10.00
 26 Brynn Swenson              7 Mineral Poin          11-09.00
 26 Allie Goplin               8 Riverdale Mi          11-09.00
 28 Julia Kruger               8 Cuba City Mi          11-07.00
 28 Abaigeal Williams          8 Richland Center       11-07.00
 28 Brielle Schmitz            7 Lancaster             11-07.00
 28 Myra Barr                  7 Dodgeville/M          11-07.00
 32 Mara Larson                8 Platteville           11-05.00
 32 Kit Finley                 8 Mineral Poin          11-05.00
 34 Breken Blackford-Hesselb   8 Mineral Poin          11-04.00
 35 Paisley Dressler           8 Prairie du Chien      11-03.00
 36 Emma Meneguin              8 Cuba City Mi          11-01.00
 37 Malorie French             7 Fennimore             10-09.00
 37 Skylar Quinn               8 Dodgeville/M          10-09.00
 39 Asia McDonald              8 Lancaster             10-06.50
 40 Valeria Ramos Ramirez      7 Iowa-Grant M          10-05.00
 40 Emily Schroeder            8 Platteville           10-05.00
 40 Kaitlyn Miess              6 Riverdale Mi          10-05.00
 43 Alaina Curry               8 Platteville           10-04.00
 44 Kendyl Ruf                 7 Mineral Poin          10-03.00
 45 Jenna Parish               8 Fennimore             10-02.00
 45 Aly Jones                  8 Mineral Poin          10-02.00
 45 Mollie Maes                6 River Valley          10-02.00
 48 Emma Giddings              8 Dodgeville/M          10-01.00
 49 Carissa Melssen            8 Dodgeville/M           9-11.00
 50 Kendra Wallace             7 Iowa-Grant M           9-10.00
 51 Callie Iverson             7 River Valley           9-09.00
 51 Emma Horton                6 Riverdale Mi           9-09.00
 51 Kristin Nolan              6 Prairie du Chien       9-09.00
 54 Emmerson Oellerich         7 Mineral Poin           9-06.00
 54 Abigail McCullick          6 Prairie du Chien       9-06.00
 56 Tatum James                7 Mineral Poin           9-05.00
 57 Autuman Robb               7 Mineral Poin           9-04.50
 58 Kennady Fradette           6 Prairie du Chien       9-03.00
 59 Lola Hahn                  6 Fennimore              9-02.00
 60 Violet Ivanov              8 Platteville            9-01.00
 61 Iviannah Smith             7 Cuba City Mi           9-00.00
 62 Kayli Schnitzler           6 Prairie du Chien       8-09.00
 62 Caitlin Springer           8 River Valley           8-09.00
 64 Marlianne Hagmann          6 River Valley           7-07.00
 64 Mallory Allen              6 Dodgeville/M           7-07.00
 66 Austi Leigh                8 Mineral Poin           7-06.00
 67 Abby Lee                   7 Iowa-Grant M           6-02.00
 68 Rylee Klauer               7 Platteville            5-03.00
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Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Rhiannon Nelson-Hahn       8 Fennimore             32-07.00   10
  2 Ruah Franzmann-Simmert     7 Tri State Ho          29-08.50    8
  3 Brielle Schmitz            7 Lancaster             29-07.00    6
  4 Gabriella Hoerth           7 Lancaster             29-02.00    5
  5 Maggie Grabandt            8 Platteville           28-02.00    4
  6 Emma Dougherty             6 Dodgeville/M          27-05.50    3
  7 Addison Bedward            8 Riverdale Mi          27-04.25    2
  8 Elle Schneider             8 Prairie du Chien      27-03.00    1
  9 Marlianne Hagmann          6 River Valley          27-01.00
 10 Remington Dorota           8 Platteville           26-11.00
 11 Addison Morgan             7 Lancaster             26-03.00
 12 Kate Gebhard               8 Prairie du Chien      26-02.00
 13 Mikala Schnering           7 Platteville           26-01.00
 14 Grace Fretz                8 Richland Center       26-00.00
 15 Mallory Miess              8 Riverdale Mi          25-11.00
 16 Gracie Leeser              8 Cuba City Mi          25-09.50
 17 Adeline Stader             7 Lancaster             25-04.50
 18 Emma Dailey                8 Cuba City Mi          25-01.25
 19 Lauren Gustafson           8 Cuba City Mi          25-01.00
 20 Abigail Perkins            7 Prairie du Chien      24-10.00
 21 Lauren Bahe                7 Cuba City Mi          24-09.00
 22 Kalia Blakely              6 River Valley          24-02.00
 23 Lydia Troester             8 Cuba City Mi          23-00.50
 24 Emily Kiefer               7 Cuba City Mi          22-07.00

Girls Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Ella Hillebrand            8 River Valley          27-06.00   10
  2 Tayah Childs               7 Riverdale Mi          25-10.00    8
  3 Annabelle Schlom           7 Richland Center       24-10.00    6
  4 Lainey Welp                8 Cuba City Mi          24-09.50    5
  5 Grace Hornseth             7 Prairie du Chien      24-08.00    4
  6 Addy Hoyer                 8 Dodgeville/M          24-06.50    3
  7 Gabrielle Kinney           8 Dodgeville/M          24-05.00    2
  8 Brielle Walmer             7 Dodgeville/M          24-00.00    1
  9 Ella McKay                 7 Riverdale Mi          23-07.00
 10 Gabriella Ortiz            8 Richland Center       23-05.50
 11 Bailee Bray                8 Fennimore             23-02.00
 12 Emory Campbell             7 Prairie du Chien      23-01.50
 13 Trinity Phillips           8 Iowa-Grant M          22-08.00
 14 Hailee Gates               6 Prairie du Chien      21-08.50
 15 Iviannah Smith             7 Cuba City Mi          21-08.00
 16 Brooklyn Brueur            7 Cuba City Mi          21-00.00
 17 Elisa Wynos                8 Prairie du Chien      20-09.50
 18 Clara Schnitzler           6 Fennimore             20-08.00
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....Girls Shot Put

 19 Allison Cejka              8 Prairie du Chien      20-06.50
 19 Maya Miske                 7 Cuba City Mi          20-06.50
 21 Sara Moyle                 6 Dodgeville/M          20-06.00
 22 Greta Jensen               7 Lancaster             20-05.50
 22 Addie Kramer               8 Iowa-Grant M          20-05.50
 24 Emily Heisner              7 Mineral Poin          20-02.00
 25 June Spurley               7 Iowa-Grant M          20-00.00
 26 Katie Gallagher            8 Lancaster             19-10.00
 26 Leah Hinkle                7 Riverdale Mi          19-10.00
 28 Leah Klein                 7 Cuba City Mi          19-08.00
 28 Haylee Yeager              7 Mineral Poin          19-08.00
 30 Nora Nemitz                7 Lancaster             19-06.50
 31 Ana Garcia                 8 Iowa-Grant M          19-01.00
 32 Dulce Mendez               7 Cuba City Mi          18-10.00
 33 Brecklynn McCumber         7 Prairie du Chien      18-09.50
 34 Allie Ames                 7 Prairie du Chien      18-07.50
 35 Natalie Koeller            7 Lancaster             18-06.50
 36 Caroline Kilian            8 Platteville           18-04.50
 37 Lydia Troester             8 Cuba City Mi          18-04.00
 38 Shealynne Brunning         7 Prairie du Chien      17-05.00
 39 Lynell Miller              8 Lancaster             17-04.00
 39 Peyton Brant               7 Mineral Poin          17-04.00
 41 Leanna Wruck               8 Platteville           17-03.00
 42 Nicole Peterson            7 Platteville           17-02.75
 43 Grace Bennett              8 Lancaster             16-10.50
 44 Addy Winkers               8 Iowa-Grant M          16-08.00
 45 KaShailya Wiest            8 Lancaster             15-11.00
 46 Kylie Landon               6 Fennimore             15-10.00
 47 Payton Reynolds            6 Fennimore             15-06.00
 48 Jasper Gates               7 Platteville           15-05.50
 49 Lily Linscheid             7 Iowa-Grant M          14-11.50
 50 Abbi Weber                 6 Fennimore             14-02.00
 50 Josephine Anderson         6 Dodgeville/M          14-02.00
 52 Natalie Kruger             7 Cuba City Mi          13-09.00
 53 Sidney Meudt               6 Dodgeville/M          13-08.50
 54 Sienna Deglow              7 Riverdale Mi          13-04.00
 55 Morgan Ellefson            6 River Valley          12-10.00
 56 Olivia Dubson              6 River Valley          12-05.50
 57 Shelby Lowe                7 Platteville           11-06.00

Girls Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Emily Heisner              7 Mineral Poin             85-04   10
  2 Lynell Miller              8 Lancaster                81-04    8
  3 Lainey Welp                8 Cuba City Mi             73-04    6
  4 Kylee Mumm                 8 Fennimore                68-10    5
  5 Brooklyn Brueur            7 Cuba City Mi             66-00    3.50
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  5 Addy Hoyer                 8 Dodgeville/M             66-00    3.50
  7 Maya Miske                 7 Cuba City Mi             65-07    2
  8 Grace Hornseth             7 Prairie du Chien         61-03    1
  9 Pajessa Phillips           8 Iowa-Grant M             60-08
  9 Ana Garcia                 8 Iowa-Grant M             60-08
 11 Caroline Kilian            8 Platteville              58-10
 12 Sara McWilliams            8 Lancaster                58-06
 13 Annabelle Schlom           7 Richland Center          58-03
 14 Trinity Phillips           8 Iowa-Grant M             57-11
 15 Addie Kramer               8 Iowa-Grant M             57-09
 16 Tayah Childs               7 Riverdale Mi             55-07
 17 June Spurley               7 Iowa-Grant M             55-03
 18 Katie Nelson               7 Fennimore                55-01
 19 Ella McKay                 7 Riverdale Mi             54-10
 20 Nicole Peterson            7 Platteville              54-06
 21 Kyllie Smith               7 River Valley             53-08
 22 Nora Nemitz                7 Lancaster                52-01
 23 Natalie Kruger             7 Cuba City Mi             51-04
 24 Anna Pennekamp             8 Platteville              50-08
 25 Madyson Varela             6 Fennimore                49-03
 26 Kendra Wallace             7 Iowa-Grant M             49-01
 27 Haylee Yeager              7 Mineral Poin             47-07
 27 Leah Hinkle                7 Riverdale Mi             47-07
 29 Addy Winkers               8 Iowa-Grant M             46-06
 30 Clara Schnitzler           6 Fennimore                46-05
 31 Hailee Gates               6 Prairie du Chien         46-02
 32 Elisa Wynos                8 Prairie du Chien         45-09
 33 Gabriella Ortiz            8 Richland Center          44-11
 34 Kirstyn Pennekamp          8 Lancaster                43-08
 35 Leanna Wruck               8 Platteville              43-03
 36 Gabrielle Kinney           8 Dodgeville/M             41-08
 37 Desaray Washington         8 Platteville              41-04
 38 Brynli Ley                 6 Dodgeville/M             39-00
 39 Chloe Eastman              7 Dodgeville/M             36-08
 40 Peyton Brant               7 Mineral Poin             36-05
 41 Alliegh Culver             7 Mineral Poin          36-00.50
 42 Jasper Gates               7 Platteville              36-00
 42 Hannah Ingham              6 Prairie du Chien         36-00
 44 Morgan Ellefson            6 River Valley             34-08
 45 Olivia Dubson              6 River Valley             33-00
 46 Lily Linscheid             7 Iowa-Grant M             32-08
 47 Rose Martinez              8 Riverdale Mi             31-00
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Lancaster                  112.50     2) Fennimore                  85
    3) Cuba City Middle School     68.50     4) Riverdale Middle School    62
    5) Mineral Point Middle Schoo  59        6) Platteville Middle School  55.50
    7) River Valley                37        8) Dodgeville/Mineral Point   32.50
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    9) Prairie du Chien            30       10) Tri State Homeschool       28
   11) Richland Center             14
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Cuba City Middle School    104.50     2) Prairie du Chien           82.50
    3) Platteville Middle School   74        4) Richland Center            58
    5) Fennimore                   57        6) Iowa-Grant Middle School   45
    7) Dodgeville/Mineral Point    44        8) River Valley               42
    9) Lancaster                   41       10) Riverdale Middle School    22
   11) Mineral Point Middle Schoo  10


